111000144202

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(Hadioss)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
,							
Catified Conies Catificator of Status							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							





100291157131

11/14/16--01017--025 **35.00

THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE

DEC 12 20"

MARKIE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations								
SUBJECT: Airport Pulling Orange Blossom, LLC Name of Limited Limited Company								
Dear Sir or Madam:								
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.								
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:								
Danielle Shainbrown Name of Person McGaire Development Firm/Company 560 Delaware Avenue, Suite 300 Address								
Buffalo, NY 14202								
DShainbrown emcquire development. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)								
For further information concerning this matter, please call:								
Danielle Shrinbrown at (7/6) 829-1977 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number								
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314								
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:								
□ \$25 Filing Fee □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy								
INHS18 (2/14)								



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 16, 2016

HAROLD J WEBRE COLEMAN YOVANOVICH & KOESTER 4001 TAMIAMI TRIAL N, STE 300 NAPLES, FL 34103

SUBJECT: AIRPORT PULLING ORANGE BLOSSOM, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000144202

We have received your document for AIRPORT PULLING ORANGE BLOSSOM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 016A00024631

NECE PH 3: 32
SECRLIASSEE FLORIDA

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company: Airport	Pullin	g Oranso	Blosson	n,ll	C
	•	-	•			
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ (b)	Mailing addre	ess of limited liab		
			560 Delau			400
	7501 Aignort Pulling Rd.N. Naples, FL 34109	- -	Buffalo, 1		,	
	12/27/2011		L1100019	4202	क्र	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Documen		문.	
5. (a)					0.1	437
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the		•		. ھي 	32m
	Incorporating Services, Utal Registered Office Address MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AD	<u>(</u>				5年) 年29
					چ 	95
	1540 Glenway Drive				=	# <u>*</u>
	1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee ,FL	32	30/			
(b)			,			
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered O	ffice add	ress:			
•	Harold J. Webre, Esg. 4. Col	lena	Yovaronich	4 koes	ter, P.	A.
	NEW Registered Office Address:	_				
	4001 Tamiami Trail N.,	Suit	Le 300			
	Naples FL	34	103			
the cha	imited liability company is not organized under the laws ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab	of the S	State of Florida, it is learned office and the b	usiness office	of the regist	ered
was/w	ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of tools of organization or the operating agreement of the lines.	the limit	ted liability company			
The area	when of organization of the operating agreement of the in			in In	han a	_
Signa	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u> </u>	James MCG Printed or t	vped name of sign	100	785
I hava	Ni occant the appaintment as registered egent and agree	to anti	in this canacity. I fin	they gover to	aamalu with	tha
to het notifie	in a complete with the complete per series and complete per series of all statutes relative to the proper and complete per sections of my position as registered agent as provided few reflect ochange in the registered office address, I held it writing of this change.	reby coi	nfirm that the limited	Tiability comp	pany has bee	n
Signatu	are of Registered Agent					
		~~~				
_	Division of Corporations P.O. Bo	x 6327	Tallahassee, FL 32	314		

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**